Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Despedida de Solteiro Nuno

Euroindy 0,800 Km
11-05-2019 17:59

Corrida
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) Leandro Hipdlito
1 55.360 +5.473 18:08:48.513
2 50.392 +0.505 18:09:38.905
3 50.129 +0.242 18:10:29.034
4 50.281 +0.394 18:11:19.315
5 50.231 +0.344 18:12:09.546
6 50.454 +0.567 18:13:00.000
7 50.441 +0.554 18:13:50.441
8 50.164 +0.277 18:14:40.605
9 51.190 +1.303 18:15:31.795
10 50.596 +0.709 18:16:22.391
11 50.310 +0.423 18:17:12.701
12 50.164 +0.277 18:18:02.865
13 49.887 - 18:18:52.752
14 50.509 +0.622 18:19:43.261
15 52.388 +2.501 18:20:35.649
16 50.465 +0.578 18:21:26.114
17 50.321 +0.434 18:22:16.435
18 50.079 +0.192 18:23:06.514
19 50.639 +0.752 18:23:57.153
20 50.300 +0.413 18:24:47.453
21 50.644 +0.757 18:25:38.097
22 50.309 +0.422 18:26:28.406
23 50.311 +0.424 18:27:18.717
24 50.078 +0.191 18:28:08.795
(3) Nuno Fernandes
1 56.018 +6.189 18:08:48.741
2 51.352 +1.523 18:09:40.093
3 50.063 +0.234 18:10:30.156
4 50.447 +0.618 18:11:20.603
5 49.829 - 18:12:10.432
6 50.040 +0.211 18:13:00.472
7 50.613 +0.784 18:13:51.085
8 50.396 +0.567 18:14:41.481
9 50.667 +0.838 18:15:32.148
10 50.941 +1.112 18:16:23.089
11 50.023 +0.194 18:17:13.112
12 50.305 +0.476 18:18:03.417
13 49.985 +0.156 18:18:53.402
14 50.259 +0.430 18:19:43.661
15 51.414 +1.585 18:20:35.075
16 50.702 +0.873 18:21:25.777
17 51.021 +1.192 18:22:16.798
18 50.523 +0.694 18:23:07.321
19 50.907 +1.078 18:23:58.228
20 50.612 +0.783 18:24:48.840
21 50.202 +0.373 18:25:39.042
22 50.692 +0.863 18:26:29.734
23 50.448 +0.619 18:27:20.182
24 50.021 +0.192 18:28:10.203
(9) Gongalo Duque
1 54.540 +4.140 18:08:47.038
2 50.400 - 18:09:37.438
3 50.426 +0.026 18:10:27.864
4 50.606 +0.206 18:11:18.470
5 50.574 +0.174 18:12:09.044
6 50.455 +0.055 18:12:59.499
7 50.519 +0.119 18:13:50.018
8 51.310 +0.910 18:14:41.328
9 51.515 +1.115 18:15:32.843
10 51.822 +1.422 18:16:24.665
11 51.507 +1.107 18:17:16.172
12 50.486 +0.086 18:18:06.658

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 51.373 +0.973 18:18:58.031
14 50.866 +0.466 18:19:48.897
15 51.136 +0.736 18:20:40.033
16 51.086 +0.686 18:21:31.119
17 51.106 +0.706 18:22:22.225
18 50.683 +0.283 18:23:12.908
19 50.679 +0.279 18:24:03.587
20 50.478 +0.078 18:24:54.065
21 51.929 +1.529 18:25:45.994
22 50.658 +0.258 18:26:36.652
23 50.719 +0.319 18:27:27.371
24 53.107 +2.707 18:28:20.478
(1) Gustavo
1 55.815 +5.151 18:08:48.946
2 52.180 +1.516 18:09:41.126
3 51.284 +0.620 18:10:32.410
4 50.941 +0.277 18:11:23.351
5 52.319 +1.655 18:12:15.670
6 51.981 +1.317 18:13:07.651
7 51.257 +0.593 18:13:58.908
8 51.356 +0.692 18:14:50.264
9 50.908 +0.244 18:15:41.172
10 51.284 +0.620 18:16:32.456
11 50.933 +0.269 18:17:23.389
12 51.417 +0.753 18:18:14.806
13 52.324 +1.660 18:19:07.130
14 51.650 +0.986 18:19:58.780
15 51.547 +0.883 18:20:50.327
16 51.833 +1.169 18:21:42.160
17 51.469 +0.805 18:22:33.629
18 51.468 +0.804 18:23:25.097
19 51.887 +1.223 18:24:16.984
20 50.986 +0.322 18:25:07.970
21 51.259 +0.595 18:25:59.229
22 50.683 +0.019 18:26:49.912
23 50.664 - 18:27:40.576
24 51.902 +1.238 18:28:32.478
(14) Ricardo Ferreira
1 56.123 +5.470 18:08:52.086
2 52.448 +1.795 18:09:44.534
3 51.670 +1.017 18:10:36.204
4 51.580 +0.927 18:11:27.784
5 51.703 +1.050 18:12:19.487
6 51.864 +1.211 18:13:11.351
7 51.231 +0.578 18:14:02.582
8 51.243 +0.590 18:14:53.825
9 51.324 +0.671 18:15:45.149
10 51.545 +0.892 18:16:36.694
11 51.806 +1.153 18:17:28.500
12 51.196 +0.543 18:18:19.696
13 51.432 +0.779 18:19:11.128
14 51.352 +0.699 18:20:02.480
15 50.936 +0.283 18:20:53.416
16 51.065 +0.412 18:21:44.481
17 51.192 +0.539 18:22:35.673
18 51.585 +0.932 18:23:27.258
19 51.424 +0.771 18:24:18.682
20 51.429 +0.776 18:25:10.111
21 51.534 +0.881 18:26:01.645
22 51.069 +0.416 18:26:52.714
23 50.653 - 18:27:43.367
24 51.164 +0.511 18:28:34.531

(19) Sergio Fernandes

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 55.538 +4.349 18:08:49.917
2 51.531 +0.342 18:09:41.448
3 52.031 +0.842 18:10:33.479
4 52.232 +1.043 18:11:25.711
5 51.903 +0.714 18:12:17.614
6 51.743 +0.554 18:13:09.357
7 51.846 +0.657 18:14:01.203
8 51.933 +0.744 18:14:53.136
9 52.610 +1.421 18:15:45.746

10 51.342 +0.153 18:16:37.088

11 51.883 +0.694 18:17:28.971

12 51.596 +0.407 18:18:20.567

13 51.605 +0.416 18:19:12.172

14 51.189 - 18:20:03.361

15 51.779 +0.590 18:20:55.140

16 52.297 +1.108 18:21:47.437

17 51.935 +0.746 18:22:39.372

18 52.113 +0.924 18:23:31.485

19 51.973 +0.784 18:24:23.458

20 51.803 +0.614 18:25:15.261

21 52.226 +1.037 18:26:07.487

22 52.514 +1.325 18:27:00.001

23 53.482 +2.293 18:27:53.483

24 52.193 +1.004 18:28:45.676

(28) Nuno Lopes
1 57.957 +6.300 18:08:52.813
2 53.071 +1.414 18:09:45.884
3 52.725 +1.068 18:10:38.609
4 52.624 +0.967 18:11:31.233
5 53.758 +2.101 18:12:24.991
6 52.361 +0.704 18:13:17.352
7 53.711 +2.054 18:14:11.063
8 52.099 +0.442 18:15:03.162
9 52,125 +0.468 18:15:55.287

10 52.055 +0.398 18:16:47.342

11 52.298 +0.641 18:17:39.640

12 51.657 - 18:18:31.297

13 52.580 +0.923 18:19:23.877

14 52.709 +1.052 18:20:16.586

15 52.546 +0.889 18:21:09.132

16 52.527 +0.870 18:22:01.659

17 52.248 +0.591 18:22:53.907

18 52.298 +0.641 18:23:46.205

19 51.923 +0.266 18:24:38.128

20 51.866 +0.209 18:25:29.994

21 52.056 +0.399 18:26:22.050

22 51.868 +0.211 18:27:13.918

23 52.309 +0.652 18:28:06.227

24 52.078 +0.421 18:28:58.305

(5) Hugo Ferreira

1 57.568 +6.493 18:08:53.112

54.389 +3.314 18:09:47.501
3 53.281 +2.206 18:10:40.782
4 53.686 +2.611 18:11:34.468
5 52.372 +1.297 18:12:26.840
6 51.882 +0.807 18:13:18.722
7 52.655 +1.580 18:14:11.377
8 52.162 +1.087 18:15:03.539
9 53.629 +2.554 18:15:57.168

10 51.954 +0.879 18:16:49.122

11 52.203 +1.128 18:17:41.325

12 52.059 +0.984 18:18:33.384

13 53.413 +2.338 18:19:26.797

14 52.352 +1.277 18:20:19.149
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Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Despedida de Solteiro Nuno

Euroindy 0,800 Km
11-05-2019 17:59

Corrida
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 52.884 +1.809 18:21:12.033
16 52.273 +1.198 18:22:04.306
17 52.000 +0.925 18:22:56.306
18 52.395 +1.320 18:23:48.701
19 51.621 +0.546 18:24:40.322
20 51.535 +0.460 18:25:31.857
21 51.842 +0.767 18:26:23.699
22 51.075 | - 18:27:14.774
23 52.449 +1.374 18:28:07.223
24 52.224 +1.149 18:28:59.447
(20) André Marques
1 57.463 +5.959 18:08:51.773
2 54.548 +3.044 18:09:46.321
3 52.568 +1.064 18:10:38.889
4 53.134 +1.630 18:11:32.023
5 52.206 +0.702 18:12:24.229
6 51.946 +0.442 18:13:16.175
7 52.195 +0.691 18:14:08.370
8 51.947 +0.443 18:15:00.317
9 52.359 +0.855 18:15:52.676
10 51.982 +0.478 18:16:44.658
11 52.414 +0.910 18:17:37.072
12 52.509 +1.005 18:18:29.581
13 52.219 +0.715 18:19:21.800
14 52.403 +0.899 18:20:14.203
15 53.006 +1.502 18:21:07.209
16 53.523 +2.019 18:22:00.732
17 52,757 +1.253 18:22:53.489
18 53.209 +1.705 18:23:46.698
19 52.072 +0.568 18:24:38.770
20 52,131 +0.627 18:25:30.901
21 51.794 +0.290 18:26:22.695
22 51.504 - 18:27:14.199
23 52.652 +1.148 18:28:06.851
24 52.953 +1.449 18:28:59.804
(22) Adrian Carvajal
1 56.865 +5.370 18:08:50.943
2 57.969 +6.474 18:09:48.912
3 52.626 +1.131 18:10:41.538
4 52.736 +1.241 18:11:34.274
5 51.778 +0.283 18:12:26.052
6 51.761 +0.266 18:13:17.813
7 54.742 +3.247 18:14:12.555
8 51.532 +0.037 18:15:04.087
9 51.880 +0.385 18:15:55.967
10 51.859 +0.364 18:16:47.826
11 52.320 +0.825 18:17:40.146
12 51.768 +0.273 18:18:31.914
13 54.370 +2.875 18:19:26.284
14 51.495 - 18:20:17.779
15 52.158 +0.663 18:21:09.937
16 52.457 +0.962 18:22:02.394
17 51.932 +0.437 18:22:54.326
18 58.707 +7.212 18:23:53.033
19 52.415 +0.920 18:24:45.448
20 52.620 +1.125 18:25:38.068
21 53.084 +1.589 18:26:31.152
22 51.798 +0.303 18:27:22.950
23 52.812 +1.317 18:28:15.762
(7) Hugo Carvajal
1 56.760 +4.268 18:08:51.624
2 55.244 +2.752 18:09:46.868
3 53.316 +0.824 18:10:40.184

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 53.725 +1.233 18:11:33.909
5 54.564 +2.072 18:12:28.473
6 53.157 +0.665 18:13:21.630
7 53.209 +0.717 18:14:14.839
8 52.658 +0.166 18:15:07.497
9 54.161 +1.669 18:16:01.658

10 52.850 +0.358 18:16:54.508

11 53.475 +0.983 18:17:47.983

12 52.573 +0.081 18:18:40.556

13 53.539 +1.047 18:19:34.095

14 53.153 +0.661 18:20:27.248

15 53.318 +0.826 18:21:20.566

16 52.864 +0.372 18:22:13.430

17 52.750 +0.258 18:23:06.180

18 53.246 +0.754 18:23:59.426

19 52.920 +0.428 18:24:52.346

20 53.293 +0.801 18:25:45.639

21 53.019 +0.527 18:26:38.658

22 52,911 +0.419 18:27:31.569

23 52.492 - 18:28:24.061

(23) Bruno Conceigao
1 57.507 +5.909 18:08:53.689
2 1:00.187 +8.589 18:09:53.876
3 54.259 +2.661 18:10:48.135
4 53.466 +1.868 18:11:41.601
5 53.792 +2.194 18:12:35.393
6 53.343 +1.745 18:13:28.736
7 53.627 +2.029 18:14:22.363
8 53.277 +1.679 18:15:15.640
9 54.284 +2.686 18:16:09.924

10 53.185 +1.587 18:17:03.109

11 52.765 +1.167 18:17:55.874

12 53.627 +2.029 18:18:49.501

13 52.909 +1.311 18:19:42.410

14 52.302 +0.704 18:20:34.712

15 54.178 +2.580 18:21:28.890

16 54.667 +3.069 18:22:23.557

17 53.139 +1.541 18:23:16.696

18 52.943 +1.345 18:24:09.639

19 53.083 +1.485 18:25:02.722

20 52.922 +1.324 18:25:55.644

21 51.598 - 18:26:47.242

22 52.631 +1.033 18:27:39.873

23 52.302 +0.704 18:28:32.175

(2) Antonio Ferreira
1 1:24.351 +32.085 18:09:19.526
2 53.488 +1.222 18:10:13.014
3 53.091 +0.825 18:11:06.105
4 53.034 +0.768 18:11:59.139
5 53.415 +1.149 18:12:52.554
6 52.903 +0.637 18:13:45.457
7 52.528 +0.262 18:14:37.985
8 54.080 +1.814 18:15:32.065
9 52.266 - 18:16:24.331

10 58.920 +6.654 18:17:23.251

11 52.674 +0.408 18:18:15.925

12 53.439 +1.173 18:19:09.364

13 52.281 +0.015 18:20:01.645

14 53.018 +0.752 18:20:54.663

15 53.919 +1.653 18:21:48.582

16 52.808 +0.542 18:22:41.390

17 53.204 +0.938 18:23:34.594

18 53.151 +0.885 18:24:27.745

19 52.948 +0.682 18:25:20.693

Lap

20
21
22
23

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
52.640 +0.374 18:26:13.333
53.377 +1.111 18:27:06.710
52.497 +0.231 18:27:59.207
53.024 +0.758 18:28:52.231
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